Western Horse - Pony

Show Date: Wednesday, July 19 - 8:30 a.m.

Superintendent: Terri Tripp-Novotny

Asst. Supt.:
Trophies will be presented at the
Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

2023

Van Buren Youth Fair

Class AWARD NAME 4-H CLUB/OPEN TOWN

530 In-Hand Showmanship (6-19) Sophia Gibbs True Vine Kalamazoo

531 Lead Line Showmanship Saralyn Van Laan Young Explorers Mattawan

532 HRH Showmanship Jessie Sadiku Silver Spurs Vicksburg

533 Pee Wee Showmanship Harley Gladysz Young Explorers Gobles

534 Walk/trot Showmanship Savannah Schmitt Young Explorers Kalamazoo

535 Western Pony Showmanship

537 Junior Western Showmanship  Kasey Franks Young Explorers Paw Paw

539 Senior Western Showmanship Savannah Schmitt Young Explorers Kalamazoo

540 Gymkhana Showmanship Ginger VanAntwerp True Vine Lawton

541 Jr. Champion Showmanship Kasey Franks Young Explorers Paw Paw

542 Sr. Champion Showmanship Savannah Schmitt Young Explorers Kalamazoo

543 Lead Line _ Dorothea Taylor Silver Spurs Lawton
Equitation/Horsemanship

544 HRH Equitation/Horsemanship  Jessie Sadiku Silver Spurs Vicksburg

545 Pee Wee Western Paige Zantello True Vines Bangor
Horsemanship

546 Walk/trot Western Kallie Franks Silver Spurs Paw Paw
Horsemanship

547 Lead Line Pleasure Dorothea Taylor Silver Spurs Lawton

548 HRH Pleasure Jessie Sadiku Silver Spurs Vicksburg




549
550
551
553
555
556

957

558

559
561
563
564
565

566

Pee Wee Western Pleasure
Walk/trot Western Pleasure
Pony Western Horsemanship
Junior Western Horsemanship
Senior Western Horsemanship

Gymkhana Western
Horsemanship

Jr. Western Horsemanship
Champion

Sr. Western Horsemanship
Champion

Pony Western Pleasure

Junior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Gymkhana Western Pleasure

Jr. Western Pleasure
Champion

Sr. Western Pleasure Champion

Harley Gladysz Young Explorers Gobles
Avery Fowler True Vine Kalamazoo
Kasey Franks Young Explorers Paw Paw
Lillianna Ashbrook Young Explorers Bloomingdale
Kallie Willings True Vine Schoolcraft
Maeve Wingle True Vine Kalamazoo
Lillianna Ashbrook Young Explorers Bloomingdale
Faith Biron Young Explorers Gobles

Lucy McGuire True Vine Lawton
Ginger VanAntWerp True Vine Lawton
Kasey Franks Young Explorers Paw Paw
Lucy McGuire True Vine Lawton




