Western Horse - Pony

Show Date: Wednesday, July 19 - 8:30 a.m.

Superintendent: Terri Tripp-Novotny

Asst. Supt.:

Trophies will be presented at the Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

Van Buren Youth Fair 2023

Class	AWARD	NAME	4-H CLUB/OPEN	TOWN
530	In-Hand Showmanship (6-19)	Sophia Gibbs	True Vine	Kalamazoo
531	Lead Line Showmanship	Saralyn Van Laan	Young Explorers	Mattawan
532	HRH Showmanship	Jessie Sadiku	Silver Spurs	Vicksburg
533	Pee Wee Showmanship	Harley Gladysz	Young Explorers	Gobles
534	Walk/trot Showmanship	Savannah Schmitt	Young Explorers	Kalamazoo
535	Western Pony Showmanship			
537	Junior Western Showmanship	Kasey Franks	Young Explorers	Paw Paw
539	Senior Western Showmanship	Savannah Schmitt	Young Explorers	Kalamazoo
540	Gymkhana Showmanship	Ginger VanAntwerp	True Vine	Lawton
541	Jr. Champion Showmanship	Kasey Franks	Young Explorers	Paw Paw
542	Sr. Champion Showmanship	Savannah Schmitt	Young Explorers	Kalamazoo
543	Lead Line Equitation/Horsemanship	Dorothea Taylor	Silver Spurs	Lawton
544	HRH Equitation/Horsemanship	Jessie Sadiku	Silver Spurs	Vicksburg
545	Pee Wee Western Horsemanship	Paige Zantello	True Vines	Bangor
546	Walk/trot Western Horsemanship	Kallie Franks	Silver Spurs	Paw Paw
547	Lead Line Pleasure	Dorothea Taylor	Silver Spurs	Lawton
548	HRH Pleasure	Jessie Sadiku	Silver Spurs	Vicksburg

549	Pee Wee Western Pleasure	Harley Gladysz	Young Explorers	Gobles
550	Walk/trot Western Pleasure	Avery Fowler	True Vine	Kalamazoo
551	Pony Western Horsemanship			
553	Junior Western Horsemanship	Kasey Franks	Young Explorers	Paw Paw
555	Senior Western Horsemanship	Lillianna Ashbrook	Young Explorers	Bloomingdale
556	Gymkhana Western Horsemanship	Kallie Willings	True Vine	Schoolcraft
557	Jr. Western Horsemanship Champion	Maeve Wingle	True Vine	Kalamazoo
558	Sr. Western Horsemanship Champion	Lillianna Ashbrook	Young Explorers	Bloomingdale
559	Pony Western Pleasure			
561	Junior Western Pleasure	Faith Biron	Young Explorers	Gobles
563	Senior Western Pleasure	Lucy McGuire	True Vine	Lawton
564	Gymkhana Western Pleasure	Ginger VanAntWerp	True Vine	Lawton
565	Jr. Western Pleasure Champion	Kasey Franks	Young Explorers	Paw Paw
566	Sr. Western Pleasure Champion	Lucy McGuire	True Vine	Lawton